CONTENTS
1	 Icon Glossary
3 	 About OTL
4	 Why Use OTL?
5	 FSC Certified
7	 Planning Your Wet Room
9	 OTL Fall Gradients
12	 Bespoke Former Service

33 34
OTL SQUARE
HOW TO ORDER
1. CHOOSE YOUR CONFIGURATION
Do you need a horizontal or vertical gully?
2. CHOOSE YOUR GRATING
Choose your favourite grating style from our selection on page 37.
3. CHOOSE YOUR FORMER SIZE
Our  standard  formers  come  in a range  of  stock  sizes  and are
available next working day when ordered before 2pm.
KIT IT UP
Remember to add ‘KIT’ to the end of your order code
to get the full package to take you up to tiling stage.
e.g. SGFORM15/9 KIT
35 36
BESPOKE FORMER
Our bespoke formers are available in 3 size ranges, please see page
83 for more information.
HOW TO MEASURE FOR BESPOKE
We only need four measurements to manufacture a bespoke square
former, these are:
A   Length of shower area
B   Width of shower area
C   Centre of waste from width edge
D   Centre of waste from length edge
Example is relevant to square grating only.
We offer a range of gratings to suit your taste; with standard and upgraded options available there’s something for everyone, or you could go a
step further and try our bespoke colour match service for a truly unique look.
STANDARD   Brushed Stainless Steel Gratings.
UPGRADES   Highly Polished Stainless Steel Gratings.
OTL SLOTTED
GOLD PLATE
OTL HP SLOTTED
OTL ROUND
MATT BLACK
OTL HP ROUND
OTL PEBBLE
COLOUR MATCH BLUE
OTL HP SLOPED
OTL LARGE CIRCLE
COLOUR MATCH ORANGE
OTL HP LARGE CIRCLE
OTL SQUARE OTL SQUARE GRATINGS
OTL Square featuring a tile
insert. Please call for more
details on this option.
BESPOKE   Available in a range of colours and finishes, please contact us to discuss your requirements.
A
B
CD
37 38
STRAIGHTFORWARD DESIGN
Our versatile linear channel fits into any wet room, regardless of style
or theme. Its elegant design allows it to seamlessly fit in with the
contours of the shower area and tiles.
TIMELESS
With its traditional style, the OTL Linear system is supplied complete
with a choice of three highly polished stainless steel gratings.
FEATURES
•• Manufactured from grade 316 stainless steel
•• Two different gully options
•• Compatible with tiles up to 25mm thick
•• Preformed gradient ensures efficient drainage
•• Three grating designs
OTL LINEAR
STOCK SIZE FORMERS
Our stock size formers are available for next working day delivery.
2-WAY FALL
Formers with two-way falls
are perfect for use with large

41 42
OTL LINEAR
HOW TO ORDER
1. CHOOSE YOUR FORMER SIZE
Measure up your shower area to see what former size you need,
our complete stock former sizes can be seen on page 85.
2. CHOOSE YOUR CHANNEL LENGTH
Go to page 85 to look at our OTL linear Channel lengths.
3. HORIZONTAL OR VERTICAL GULLY?
Choose between a horizontal and vertical gully
to suit the floor layout.
4. DON’T FORGET YOUR TANKING KIT
Complete the package with the OTL Linear Tanking Kit.
See page 63 to see what we offer.
KIT IT UP
Remember to add ‘KIT’ to the end of
your order code to get the full package
to take you up to tiling stage.
e.g. LIN2FORM9/10 KIT
43 44
BESPOKE FORMER
MEASURING FOR A BESPOKE LINEAR FORMER
There are just four measurements we need to create
your bespoke former.
A 	 Length of former
B 	 Width of former (excluding trimming area)
C 	 Width of former including trimming area
D 	 Length of linear channel (dictated by the former size chosen)
OTL LINEAR
BESPOKE LINEAR CHANNELS
Our bespoke service gives greater versatility to our customers.
We produce linear channels in almost any length and with multiple
outlets as required for draining large volumes of water.
Linear channels are supplied with a horizontal outlet gully as standard,
and  vertical  gullies  are  also  available,  please  call  us  to  discuss
your project.
OTL TSG 50 LN OTL TSG 2 LN
Image shows Linear wet room
with dual outlet
TRIMMING AREA
A
B
D
C
CONTACT US TODAY TO ORDER
01525 373 202
45 46
WHAT IS OTL LEVEL ACCESS?
Level Access is the term we use for our formers which are compatible
with vinyl sheet flooring. Much of the time this is the product used
for accessible bathrooms in private residences, hospitals, and student
accommodation. Manufactured with safety in mind the OTL Level
Access formers are low maintenance, easy to clean, and hygienic.
ONLY FOR USE WITH
VINYL SHEET FLOORING
MAIN FEATURES
•• Only 24mm thick at the perimeter edges
•• Rebated edges mean the overlapping joints give extra strength
•• Point load tested to over 600kg
•• Easily trimmed by up to 50mm off either edge
•• No preformed holes – can be secured by installer where necessary
OTL LEVEL ACCESS
BENEFITS OF LEVEL ACCESS
•• Can be scribed into almost any angle
•• �Our 1500, 1700 and 1800 formers feature
a fall over the complete wet area
– making it easier for wheelchair use
•• Builder friendly, user friendly, and easy to install
47 48
OTL LEVEL ACCESS COMPONENTS
FORMER
•• Stock sizes available

COMPLETE WATER BARRIER.
49 50
HOW TO ORDER
1 - CHOOSE FORMER SIZE
All our stock sizes can be found on page 87.
2 - CHOOSE GULLY
With several to choose from, give us a call to
find out which one is right for your project.
TSG52/116 supplied as standard
3 - CALL US TO ORDER
REMEMBER, THERE’S NO NEED TO TANK OUR
LEVEL ACCESS FORMERS
OTL LEVEL ACCESS
STOCK SIZE
FORMERS
All formers are supplied
with a horizontal outlet
gully as standard and
include delivery within
the UK.
Length A x Width B
A
B
GULLY OPTIONS
All stock size level access formers are supplied with a TSG 52 (116)
WH horizontal outlet as standard, however we also have the option
of supplying a TSG 2 WH vertical gully.
Please note: It’s unlikely a shower screen will be
required when using a former of this size as the
majority of splash water will be caught by the fall
in the former.
IMPORTANT: OTL RECOMMENDS USING A
PROFESSIONAL VINYL FITTER TO LAY THE
VINYL SHEET FLOORING.
KIT IT UP
Remember to add ‘KIT’ to the
end of your order code to get
the full package to take you up
to tiling stage.
e.g. LAFORM12/8 KIT
51 52
BESPOKE FORMERS
Obstacles such as central heating pipes, gas pipes, odd joists etc. can all
pose a problem to what should be an easy install. Luckily, our specialists
are used to all these scenarios, and can talk you through the best solution
for your project.
Available in 5-7 working days, our bespoke manufactured Level Access
formers can be made up to 3000mm x 3000mm, and come with a
standard horizontal gully (TSG52-116).
All we need are the following dimensions:
A	 Length of tray
B	 Width of tray
C	 Centre of waste from width edge
D	 Centre of waste from length of tray edge
Rebated edge: If a rebated edge is required, please write ‘R’ on the
appropriate edge.
LEVEL AREAS
Need an extra bit of level area on your former? This might be because
the next flooring joist is a little out of the way, or it might be because
you want the joins on the wet area to be further away from the rest of
the bathroom floor for added peace of mind – whatever the reason, we
can manufacture a former to fit, simply let us know where you’d like an
additional level area on your former.
A	 Length of falled area
B	 Width of falled area
C	 Centre of waste from width edge
D	 Centre of waste from length of tray edge
E	 Total length of floor (no more than 2440mm)
F	 Total width of floor (no more that 1220mm)
	 Flat Area of Former
OTL LEVEL ACCESS OTL LEVEL ACCESS ACCESSORIES
SHOWER DOORS
Our range of universal shower door configurations have been designed

OTL RESIN COMPONENTS
57 58
HOW TO ORDER
Our resin formers are only available as a bespoke order, and to ensure
you get the floor you need, it’s best you give us a call. As we don’t have
stock size formers for resin available for next day delivery, please bear in
mind that orders usually take 5-7 working days to be manufactured and
delivered to site.
That said, here is what you will need to consider before you order a former
for epoxy resin.
1	 WHAT SIZE IS YOUR SHOWERING AREA
	 GOING TO BE?
2	 WOULD YOU LIKE A SQUARE OR LINEAR SHAPED
	 DRAINAGE SYSTEM?
3	 GIVE US A CALL! WE CAN TALK YOU THROUGH
	 THE WHOLE PROCESS, ASSESS YOUR PROJECT,
	 AND PROVIDE THE BEST SOLUTION FOR YOU.
OTL FORMERS FOR RESIN
59 60
FOR ALL TYPES OF FLOOR FINISH
We are extremely pleased to offer two types of complete flooring
system; the OTL Modular and the OTL Ultimate. A complete floor
is the ideal option for bathroom pods, volumetric and other types
of offsite manufacturers using modern methods of construction.
Projects requiring in-situ construction of accessible bathrooms will
also receive great benefits from adopting these systems.
We offer design advice, installation guidance and aftersales
care and support.
OTL MODULAR
A COMPLETE, MADE-TO-MEASURE, INTERLOCKING
FLOORING SYSTEM
The OTL Modular floor is the perfect choice for large flooring areas
and can be made near enough any shape or size. All modular floor
boards are installed using a double tongue and groove joint, and the
floors are pre-prepared for on-site tanking and finishing.
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•• Time-saving
•• Bespoke sizes
•• Mitigates risk
OTL ULTIMATE
A WHOLE FLOOR MADE FROM ONE PIECE
OF MATERIAL
No need to lock sections together as this floor is ready to install
straight away. The OTL Ultimate is manufactured with pre-made
upstands, a pre-attached waste outlet, and has been pre-tanked so
that only the floor finish needs to be applied on-site.
Not only does this system save time on site, creating a positive
impact on tight construction programmes and budgets, it provides
less risk associated with multiple trade installations.
OTL COMPLETE FLOORS
FOR MORE INFORMATION GET IN TOUCH ON
01525 373 202   |   INFO@ONTHELEVEL.CO.UK61 62
ALL YOU NEED TO KNOW ABOUT TANKING
The OTL tanking system has been specifically developed to eliminate
the problem of leakages from tiled wet room floor areas. The system
can be applied to a range of surfaces, including:
•• Wood
•• Plasterboard
•• MDF
•• Concrete & screeds
•• Most commonly used construction boards
Once applied, the OTL tanking can cope with structural movement in
the floor and will not become brittle with age. The system is a solvent-
free and silicone-compatible sealing compound for the flexible
waterproofing of wet rooms.
The OTL Tanking system is compatible with all types of
underfloor heating.
OTL TANKING
The complete floor area of the wet room MUST be
tanked. The bottom of the walls must be tanked all